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ANATOMÍA PATOLÓGICABolsa

ORD-31 DE JULIO DE 2022Convocatoria
Autobaremación

***0218**
***6670**
***9122**
***7123**
***5012**
****9751*
***7460**
***8640**
***2146**
48548082G
***6578**
***9255**
***1985**
***9796**
***8489**
***8196**
***2222**
***5888**
***8390**
***9319**
***7585**
***3010**
***8908**
***6008**
***1699**
***6044**
***9861**
***5619**
***7920**
***2085**
***7956**
***1706**
***6372**
***7762**
***4258**
***8429**
***8613**
***3495**
***5088**
48657689Q
***9994**
***5224**
***9465**
***1781**
***5167**
***0211**
***5457**
***4307**
***3275**
***4207**
***4904**
***1083**
***7696**
***8294**

Nif
ADRADOS DE LLAMO, MAGDALENA
AGUILAR NAVARRO, ESTELA
ALCARAZ MATEOS, EDUARDO
ARACIL LEON, ELISA ISABEL
ARGENTE DEL CASTILLO MARTINEZ, MARIA ELENA
BARAYOBRE , MATIAS
BARONA GARCIA, LAURA
BENITO BERLINCHES, AMPARO
BERNAL MAÑAS, CARMEN MARIA

CABALLERO ILLANES, ALBERT
CARIAS CALIX, RAFAEL ALFREDO
ELICES APELLANIZ, MARGARITA
ESCOBAR ARIAS, FABIO HUGO
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, NURIA
GARCIA ARRANZ, MARIA PILAR
GARCIA GONZALEZ, MARIA ROSA
GARCIA MIRALLES, NOEMI
GARCIA MOLINA, FRANCISCO
GARCIA SOLANO, MARIA EULALIA
GARIJO LOPEZ, GLORIA
GIL LIÑAN, ANA ISABEL
GODOY ALBA, CRISTINA
GONZALEZ LOIS, CARMEN
GONZALEZ MATEA, MANUEL
HERNANDEZ NIETO, EMILIA
HUERTAS VALERO, EUSEBIA MARIA
ISAAC MONTERO, MARIA ALEJANDRA
JIMENEZ BURGOS, FRANCISCO
JIMENEZ HERRERO, ENRIQUE
JURADO ESCAMEZ, PILAR
LAG ASTURIANO, MARIA ENCARNACION
LOPEZ  RODRIGUEZ, ROCIO DEL PILAR
LOPEZ HIDALGO, JAVIER LUIS
LOPEZ POVEDA, MARIA JOSEFA
LORENTE GEA, LAURA
LOZANO SALAZAR, ANA DELINA
MARTIN OSUNA, MARIA JOSE
MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, ANA LAURA

MERINO MONTES, JULIO
MORENO GARCIA DEL REAL, CARMEN
MUÑOZ VICENTE, ELIA
NAVARRO CANTERO, ANTONIA
OCAÑA CASTILLO, BEATRIZ
ORTIZ GONZALEZ, ANA
ORTUÑO MORENO, MARIA ISABEL
OVIEDO RAMIREZ, MARIA ISABEL
PAGAN MUÑOZ, INMACULADA
PANIZA MENDOZA, Mª ANGELES
PARRA  GARCIA, JOSEFA
RICO MORALES, MARIA LUISA
RODRIGO LARA, HECTOR
RODRIGUEZ PARRA, JOSE LUIS

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
      39,214
      78,269
     150,500
      58,270
      35,998
      24,000
      79,115
      76,716
      30,000
     115,185
      48,196
      37,000
      56,716
     119,333
      57,631
      50,108
      71,427
      30,000
     146,866
     139,100
     113,000
     110,850
     149,050
      58,945
      36,500
      43,336
      59,677
     142,286
      57,050
      54,956
      30,000
      50,575
      30,000
      93,383
     144,623
      80,456
      65,271
      38,200
     106,323
      75,483
     149,770
      54,000
      85,276
      35,382
     145,150
      75,500
      73,276
     131,700
     111,371
     139,083
      48,260
      55,500
      57,011
      32,600

P.Totales
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000

       0,000
      39,350
       0,000
       0,000
      14,100
       0,000
      52,825
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      36,029
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      48,000
      81,050
       0,000
      75,300
     132,450
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      91,452
      52,120
      42,810
       0,000
      42,200
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
     112,251
      41,426
      11,950
       0,000
      65,100
     102,350
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
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SI
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SI
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NO
NO
SI
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NO
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SI
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SI
SI
NO
NO
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ORD-31 DE JULIO DE 2022Convocatoria
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***5471**
***3263**
***3532**
***1872**
***3566**
***4852**
***4007**
****6410*
***8248**
***8416**
***9701**

Nif
RUIZ GARCIA, GEMA
RUZ LEGAZA, MANUEL
SALAZAR NICOLAS, ALEJANDRO
SALINAS MORENO, SILVIA
SANCHEZ ESPINOSA, ALBERTO
SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ, DAVID
SOTO GARCIA, SARA
SWIRC , SOPHIE
VAILLO VINAGRE, AGUSTIN
VIDAL-ABARCA GUTIERREZ, INMACULADA
VIVEROS , DORA

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
      90,103
      55,500
      75,190
      54,816
      68,090
      68,516
      57,747
     152,676
      45,000
     118,535
      50,700

P.Totales
       0,000
       0,000
       1,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,250
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000

      54,350
       0,000
      42,954
       0,000
      44,010
      50,159
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000

SI
NO
SI
NO
SI
SI
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO


